
HALF A BAG

Week Date Home Team Away Team Alley Cup Fixture

1 02-Sep PECKERS HALF A BAG Woodborough

2 09-Sep HALF A BAG CLARENCE LIONS Weston AFC

3 16-Sep CHURCHILL CLUB HALF A BAG Churchill Club

4 23-Sep HALF A BAG WESTON LEGIONAIRES Weston AFC

30-Sep Perkins Cup Rd 1

07-Oct Hospital Cup Rd 1

5 14-Oct PRINCE OF WALES HALF A BAG Boro Sports

6 21-Oct HALF A BAG WHITE HART MAVERICKS Weston AFC

28-Oct Perkins Cup Rd 2/Steve James Rd 1

7 04-Nov HALF A BAG STRAYS Weston AFC

11-Nov Hospital Cup Rd 2

8 18-Nov LANGFORD ROVERS HALF A BAG Worle CC

9 25-Nov HALF A BAG CRUSADERS Weston AFC

10 02-Dec REGENCY ALLEYBLASTERS HALF A BAG Regency

09-Dec Hospital Cup Semi Final

11 16-Dec HALF A BAG SHEPHERDS Weston AFC

06-Jan Perkins Cup Rd 3 & Steve James Rd 2

12 13-Jan HALF A BAG PECKERS Weston AFC

13 20-Jan CLARENCE LIONS HALF A BAG Social Club

14 27-Jan HALF A BAG CHURCHILL CLUB Weston AFC

03-Feb Perkins Cup Rd 4 & Steve James Rd 3

15 10-Feb WESTON LEGIONAIRES HALF A BAG 49 Club Upstairs

16 17-Feb HALF A BAG PRINCE OF WALES Weston AFC

17 24-Feb WHITE HART MAVERICKS HALF A BAG White Hart

18 03-Mar STRAYS HALF A BAG 49 Club Downstairs

19 10-Mar HALF A BAG LANGFORD ROVERS Weston AFC

20 17-Mar CRUSADERS HALF A BAG Churchill Club

21 24-Mar HALF A BAG REGENCY ALLEYBLASTERS Weston AFC

22 31-Mar SHEPHERDS HALF A BAG Lamb Inn

28-Aug Wednesday Collection of Books

18-Sep Wednesday Meeting

01-Oct Tuesday Pairs Rd 1

15-Oct Tuesday Individuals Rd 1 & 2

16-Oct Wednesday Meeting

12-Nov Tuesday Malcolm Day Rd 1

19-Nov Tuesday Pairs Rd 2

20-Nov Wednesday Meeting

10-Dec Tuesday Individuals Rd 3 & 4

11-Dec Wednesday Meeting

14-Dec Saturday Malcolm Day Cup Final

07-Jan Tuesday Pairs Rd 3 & 4

11-Jan Saturday Hospital Cup Finals

15-Jan Wednesday Meeting

08-Feb Saturday Individuals/Pairs Final

19-Feb Wednesday Meeting

04-Mar Tuesday Perkins & SJ Cup Semi Final

19-Mar Wednesday Meeting

22-Mar Saturday Perkins Cup Final

02-Apr Wednesday Meeting/Tickets

03-May Saturday Presentation Night - Hornets Rugby Club


